Laurentian -vs- Queen's
11/4/2017 at Queen's
Date: 11/4/2017 Goals By Period 1 2 3 OT1 Total
Start: 7:33PM .
Time: 2-02 Lauren'tlan 1 1 1 0 3
Attendance: 101 Queen's 0 1 2 1 4
Location: Queen’s LAU: Samantha Morell (2); Annie Sheridan (1)
QNS: Addi Halladay (2); Jessica Wakefield (2)
Scoring Summary
Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By LAU QNS
1st 16:51 Lau Samantha Morell Elissa Bertuzzi, 1 0
2nd 11:01 Lau Annie Sheridan Madison Heeney, Samantha Morell 2 0
2nd 12:15 QNS Addi Halladay Kaylie Dennis, Taylor Hicks 2 1
3rd 12:09 Lau Samantha Morell , 3 1
3rd 18:18 QNS Jessica Wakefield Katrina Manoukarakis, 3 2
3rd 19:13 QNS Addi Halladay Bryce Desa, Clare McKellar 3 3
oT 0:25 QNS Jessica Wakefield Addi Halladay, 3 4
Laurentian Power Plays Queen's Power Plays
No data to report.
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
2nd 02:43 02:58 00:15 0 0 --
2nd 05:54 07:54 02:00 0 (0] --
3rd 15:44 17:44 02:00 0 0 --
3rd 17:51 18:18 00:27 0 0 --
04:42 (o] 0 (o]
Penalty Summary
Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st QNS Caroline DeBruin 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 17:14 PP
1st QNS Kaylie Dennis 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 19:17 PP
2nd Lau Amelie Samson 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 2:43 PP
2nd QNS Clare McKellar 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 2:58 PP
2nd Lau Mariah Beckett 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 5:54 PP
2nd QNS Brooklyn Bastarache 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 9:46 PP
2nd QNS Brooklyn Bastarache 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 15:20 PP
3rd Lau Morgan McCann 02:00 BODY CHECKING MINOR 15:44 PP
3rd Lau Sara Habal 02:00 CHECKING TO THE HEAD MINOR 17:51 PP




Laurentian 3

Pos

Player

Individual

Total +/-

FO

Pen

BLK

PR
m o NbdwnN R |H#

13
15
16
17
19
22
25
28
29
44
88
89
91

Romana Kiapesova
Elissa Bertuzzi
Madison Heeney
Brynn O'Dwyer
Jessica Staats
Amelie Samson
Annie Sheridan
Morgan McCann
Myla McCormick
Marie-Pierre Pelissou
Payton Bray
Brooklyn Davis

Sara Habal
Samantha Morell
Nicole Vigilanti
Karen Collins

Julia Giannitsopoulos
Taylor Weber
Natalie Lamarche
Mariah Beckett

o

1-2

1-2

Queen's 4

Pos

Total

Player

WO OO OOONOOOOOORrR OO OO0OO0OOoO|®

WO OO OO O0OFrR OO O0OO0O0OO0O0OO0 OO0 kR PFr o>
OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0O OO OoO|k
OO0 0O 0O O0OO0DO0O00DO0O00DO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOIN
OO0 0O 0O 000000000000 O0OO0O0OO0O oW
OO0 OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO OO oM
OO0 OO0 O0OO0OO0O00O0O0O0O0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo

OO0 OO0 O0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0O0OO0ODO0O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo

Total +/-

?
o

FO

OO OO OO0 00000000 O0OO0ODO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

BLK

PR
o ©®~N o |3}

12
13
14
15
16
17
19
21
22
27
28
33

Stephanie Pascal
Hailey Wilson
Michele Knecht
Taylor Hicks

Amber Sealey

Robin Ketcheson
Kaylie Dennis

Addi Halladay
Brooklyn Bastarache
Abby Lafreniere
Bryce Desa

Caroline DeBruin
Emily Gervais

Clare McKellar

Alex Maw

Jessica Wakefield
Katrina Manoukarakis
Micaela Smith
Makenzy Arsenault

0

Total

Laurentian Goalkeeping

Laurentian Goalkeeping

# Player

¢ Mins EN

RO OONOOOOOOONOOOOOO OoO|®

OO O0Or OO0OFrP OO OO FRP P OOPR OO0 O(X»
OO 0O OO0 O0OO0O0OO0O0O0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoO OoO|(k
OO0 0O OO0 000000000000 OoOOoOOoO|N
OO0 0O OO0 000000000000 OO0 OoO|W

4
(0]
0
0]
0
0]
0
0]
0
0]
0
(0]
0
(0]
0
(0]
0
(0]
0
0
0

OO 0O OO0 00000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo
OO OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0O0O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOOo

Queen's Goalkeeping

Queen’'s Goalkeeping

De
# Player ¢ Mins

0-0

EN 1 2

5-10

OO O OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0O0O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOOo

Tota
|

1 Romana Kiapesova 0:00
29 Karen Collins L 60:25

o

0 O
15 12

33 Makenzy Arsenault 0:00

0 12 14
0O 0 O

30

Totals

A|Dh OO
o

Laurentian Faceoffs

15 12

G
A
1 Stephanie Pascal W 57:51 3
0
Totals 3

Queen's Faceoffs

0 12 14

hO MW

O |0 O |~

30



No data to report. No data to report.
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Play By Play

Play
Period #1 Plays
[16:51] GOAL by Lau Samantha Morell (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Elissa Bertuzzi, On ice for Lau : , On ice for QNS: , goal
number 2 for season.
Laurentian O, Queen’'s 1
[17:14] Penalty on Caroline DeBruin QNS 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
[17:14] Start power play for Lau .
[19:14] Caroline DeBruin (QNS) penalty complete.
[19:14] End power play for Lau .
[19:17] Penalty on Kaylie Dennis QNS 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
[19:17] Start power play for Lau .

Period #2 Plays

[01:17] Kaylie Dennis (QNS) penalty complete.

[01:17] End power play for Lau .

[02:43] Penalty on Amelie Samson Lau 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
[02:43] Start power play for QNS.

[02:58] Penalty on Clare McKellar QNS 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
[02:58] End power play for QNS.

[04:43] Amelie Samson (Lau ) penalty complete.

[04:43] Start power play for Lau .

[04:58] Clare McKellar (QNS) penalty complete.

[04:58] End power play for Lau .

[05:54] Penalty on Mariah Beckett Lau 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
[05:54] Start power play for QNS.

[07:54] Mariah Beckett (Lau ) penalty complete.

[07:54] End power play for QNS.

[09:46] Penalty on Brooklyn Bastarache QNS 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
[09:46] Start power play for Lau .

[11:01] GOAL by Lau Annie Sheridan (POWER PLAY), Assist by Madison Heeney and Samantha Morell, On ice for Lau : , On
ice for QNS: , goal number 1 for season.

Laurentian O, Queen's 2
[11:01] Brooklyn Bastarache (QNS) penalty complete.
[11:01] End power play for Lau .

[12:15] GOAL by QNS Addi Halladay, Assist by Kaylie Dennis and Taylor Hicks, On ice for QNS: , On ice for Lau : , goal
number 3 for season.

Laurentian O, Queen's 3

[15:20] Penalty on Brooklyn Bastarache QNS 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
[15:20] Start power play for Lau .

[17:20] Brooklyn Bastarache (QNS) penalty complete.

[17:20] End power play for Lau .

Period #3 Plays

[12:09] GOAL by Lau Samantha Morell, On ice for Lau : , On ice for QNS: , goal number 3 for season.
Laurentian 0, Queen's 4

[15:44] Penalty on Morgan McCann Lau 2 minutes for BODY CHECKING, (power play opp).

[15:44] Start power play for QNS.

[17:44] Morgan McCann (Lau ) penalty complete.

[17:44] End power play for QNS.

[17:51] Penalty on Sara Habal Lau 2 minutes for CHECKING TO THE HEAD, (power play opp).
[17:51] Start power play for QNS.

[18:18] GOAL by QNS Jessica Wakefield (POWER PLAY), Assist by Katrina Manoukarakis, On ice for QNS: , On ice for Lau : ,
goal number 3 for season.

Laurentian O, Queen's 5
[18:18] Sara Habal (Lau ) penalty complete.
[18:18] End power play for QNS.

[19:13] GOAL by QNS Addi Halladay, Assist by Bryce Desa and Clare McKellar, On ice for QNS: , On ice for Lau : , goal
number 4 for season.

Laurentian O, Queen's 6

Period #4 Plays
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[00:25] GOAL by QNS Jessica Wakefield, Assist by Addi Halladay, On ice for QNS: , On ice for Lau :

season.
Laurentian O, Queen's 7

, goal number 4 for



