Laurentian -vs- Queen's 11/4/2017 at Queen's

Date: 11/4/2017 Start: 7:33PM Time: 2:02 Attendance: 101 Location: Queen's

Goals By Period	1	2	3	OT 1	Total
Laurentian	1	1	1	0	3
Queen's	0	1	2	1	4

LAU: Samantha Morell (2); Annie Sheridan (1) QNS: Addi Halladay (2); Jessica Wakefield (2)

Scoring Summary

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	LAU	QNS
1st	16:51	Lau	Samantha Morell	Elissa Bertuzzi,	1	0
2nd	11:01	Lau	Annie Sheridan	Madison Heeney, Samantha Morell	2	0
2nd	12:15	QNS	Addi Halladay	Kaylie Dennis, Taylor Hicks	2	1
3rd	12:09	Lau	Samantha Morell	ı	3	1
3rd	18:18	QNS	Jessica Wakefield	Katrina Manoukarakis,	3	2
3rd	19:13	QNS	Addi Halladay	Bryce Desa, Clare McKellar	3	3
OT	0:25	QNS	Jessica Wakefield	Addi Halladay,	3	4

Laurentian Power Plays

No data to report.

Queen's Power Plays

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
2nd	02:43	02:58	00:15	0	0	
2nd	05:54	07:54	02:00	0	0	
3rd	15:44	17:44	02:00	0	0	
3rd	17:51	18:18	00:27	0	0	
			04.42	0	0	0

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Type	Time	PP
1st	QNS	Caroline DeBruin	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	17:14	PP
1st	QNS	Kaylie Dennis	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	19:17	PP
2nd	Lau	Amelie Samson	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	2:43	PP
2nd	QNS	Clare McKellar	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	2:58	PP
2nd	Lau	Mariah Beckett	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	5:54	PP
2nd	QNS	Brooklyn Bastarache	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR	9:46	PP
2nd	QNS	Brooklyn Bastarache	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR	15:20	PP
3rd	Lau	Morgan McCann	02:00	BODY CHECKING	MINOR	15:44	PP
3rd	Lau	Sara Habal	02:00	CHECKING TO THE HEAD	MINOR	17:51	PP

Individual

Laurentian 3

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	4	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	1	Romana Kiapesova	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	2	Elissa Bertuzzi	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	3	Madison Heeney	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	4	Brynn O'Dwyer	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	7	Jessica Staats	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Amelie Samson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	11	Annie Sheridan	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	13	Morgan McCann	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	15	Myla McCormick	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	16	Marie-Pierre Pelissou	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Payton Bray	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Brooklyn Davis	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	Sara Habal	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	25	Samantha Morell	2	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	28	Nicole Vigilanti	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	29	Karen Collins	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	44	Julia Giannitsopoulos	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	88	Taylor Weber	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	89	Natalie Lamarche	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	91	Mariah Beckett	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
		Total	3	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	4-8	0

Queen's 4

Pos +	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	4	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	1	Stephanie Pascal	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	6	Hailey Wilson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	7	Michele Knecht	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
;	8	Taylor Hicks	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	9	Amber Sealey	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
1	10	Robin Ketcheson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
1	11	Kaylie Dennis	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
1	12	Addi Halladay	2	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
1	13	Brooklyn Bastarache	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
1	14	Abby Lafreniere	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
1	15	Bryce Desa	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
1	16	Caroline DeBruin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
1	17	Emily Gervais	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
1	19	Clare McKellar	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
2	21	Alex Maw	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
2	22	Jessica Wakefield	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
2	27	Katrina Manoukarakis	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
2	28	Micaela Smith	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
3	33	Makenzy Arsenault	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Total	4	6	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	5-10	0

Laurentian Goalkeeping

Queen's Goalkeeping

Laurentian Goalkeeping

Queen's Goalkeeping

# Player	De c	Mins	G A	EN	1	2	3	4	Tota I
1 Romana Kiapesova		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
29 Karen Collins	L	60:25	4	0	9	15	12	1	37
Totals			4	0	9	15	12	1	37

#	Player	ре С	Mins	A	EN	1	2	3	4	lota
1	Stephanie Pascal	W	57:51	3	0	12	14	4	0	30
33	Makenzy Arsenault		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Totals			3	0	12	14	4	0	30

Laurentian Faceoffs

Queen's Faceoffs

No data to report.

Play By Play

		Thay by Thay
Score	PP	Play
		Period #1 Plays
0-0		[16:51] GOAL by Lau Samantha Morell (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Elissa Bertuzzi, On ice for Lau:, On ice for QNS:, goal number 2 for season.
		Laurentian 0, Queen's 1
0-1		[17:14] Penalty on Caroline DeBruin QNS 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
0-1	PP QNS	[17:14] Start power play for Lau.
0-1	PP QNS	[19:14] Caroline DeBruin (QNS) penalty complete.
0-1	PP QNS	[19:14] End power play for Lau .
0-1		[19:17] Penalty on Kaylie Dennis QNS 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
0-1	PP QNS	[19:17] Start power play for Lau .
		Period #2 Plays
0-1	PP QNS	[01:17] Kaylie Dennis (QNS) penalty complete.
0-1	PP QNS	[01:17] End power play for Lau .
0-1	DD 0110	[02:43] Penalty on Amelie Samson Lau 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
0-1	PP QNS	[02:43] Start power play for QNS.
0-1 0-1	PP ONS	[02:58] Penalty on Clare McKellar QNS 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp). [02:58] End power play for QNS.
0-1		[04:43] Amelie Samson (Lau) penalty complete.
0-1		[04:43] Start power play for Lau .
0-1		[04:58] Clare McKellar (QNS) penalty complete.
0-1	PP QNS	[04:58] End power play for Lau .
0-1		[05:54] Penalty on Mariah Beckett Lau 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
0-1		[05:54] Start power play for QNS.
0-1		[07:54] Mariah Beckett (Lau) penalty complete.
0-1	PP QNS	[07:54] End power play for QNS.
0-1		[09:46] Penalty on Brooklyn Bastarache QNS 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
0-1	PP QN3	[09:46] Start power play for Lau. [11:01] GOAL by Lau Annie Sheridan (POWER PLAY), Assist by Madison Heeney and Samantha Morell, On ice for Lau:, On
0-1		ice for QNS: , goal number 1 for season.
		Laurentian 0, Queen's 2
0-2		[11:01] Brooklyn Bastarache (QNS) penalty complete.
0-2	PP QNS	[11:01] End power play for Lau .
0-2		[12:15] GOAL by QNS Addi Halladay, Assist by Kaylie Dennis and Taylor Hicks, On ice for QNS: , On ice for Lau: , goal number 3 for season.
		Laurentian 0, Queen's 3
0-3		[15:20] Penalty on Brooklyn Bastarache QNS 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
0-3		[15:20] Start power play for Lau .
0-3		[17:20] Brooklyn Bastarache (QNS) penalty complete.
0-3	PP QNS	[17:20] End power play for Lau .
		Period #3 Plays
0-3		[12:09] GOAL by Lau Samantha Morell, On ice for Lau:, On ice for QNS:, goal number 3 for season.
0.4		Laurentian 0, Queen's 4
0-4 0-4	DD ∪VIC	[15:44] Penalty on Morgan McCann Lau 2 minutes for BODY CHECKING, (power play opp). [15:44] Start power play for QNS.
0-4		[15:44] Start power play for QNS. [17:44] Morgan McCann (Lau) penalty complete.
0-4		[17:44] End power play for QNS.
0-4		[17:51] Penalty on Sara Habal Lau 2 minutes for CHECKING TO THE HEAD, (power play opp).
0-4	PP QNS	[17:51] Start power play for QNS.
0-4		[18:18] GOAL by QNS Jessica Wakefield (POWER PLAY), Assist by Katrina Manoukarakis, On ice for QNS: , On ice for Lau: , goal number 3 for season.
		Laurentlan 0, Queen's 5
0-5	PP QNS	[18:18] Sara Habal (Lau) penalty complete.
0-5	PP QNS	[18:18] End power play for QNS.
0-5		[19:13] GOAL by QNS Addi Halladay, Assist by Bryce Desa and Clare McKellar, On ice for QNS: , On ice for Lau: , goal number 4 for season.
0-3		Laurentian 0, Queen's 6

Period #4 Plays

Laurentian 0, Queen's 7